
Day Date One Two Breakfast Roster   Term 4  2019

Tuesday 8/10/2019
Michael Redding 

0400273817

John 

M.0411114873

Wednesday 9/10/2019
John and 

SueCampbell

44976188

Thursday 10/10/2019
Carol Cumbo Terry Argent 

97415734

Tuesday 15/10/2019

WEDNESDAY 16/10/2019

Thursday 17/10/2019
Kim Deneys 

0407512750

Glenyce Deneys 

0407512750
Werribee Rotary thanks all our breakfast 

club volunteers, but we need more 

Tuesday 22/10/2019
ELIZ ROSS 

0409584390

PETER ROSS 

0418333729
email me if you know anyone who could 

help.

Wednesday 23/10/2019

Thursday 24/10/2019
Carol Cumbo  Terry          

97415734

Tuesday 29/10/2019

MICHAEL 

REDDING 

0400273817

Trish Vejby 

0417354737

Wednesday 30/10/2019
Adalina 

0408144636

Jane 

Larkin0417564452

Thursday 31/10/2001
Kim & Glenyce 

Deneys0407512

750

Tuesday CUP DAY

Wednesday 6/11/2019
JOHN 

CAMPBELL044

9761882

SUE CAMPBELL

Thursday 7/11/2019
ELIZ ROSS 

0409584390

PETER ROSS 

0418333729

Tuesday 12/11/2019
Jane Larkin 

0417564452

Christine Conley 

0438002842

Wednesday 13/11/2019
ADALINA M 

0408144636

THERESE 

GATTO 

0466184938
Thursday 14/11/2019

Kim and Glenyce 

0407512750

407512750

Tuesday 19/11/2019
Ann Smith 

0409419006

Barb Purdy 

043893450`

Wednesday 20/11/2019
Carol Cumbo  TERRY 97415734 

Thursday 21/11/2019
ROSS SMITH 

0418692329

Trish Vejby 

0417354737

Tuesday 26/11/2019
Eliz Ross 

0409584390

PETER ROSS 

04183332729
Again, thank you for volunteering. 

Elizabeth Ross 

Wednesday 27/11/2019
John and Sue 

Campbell

449761882
elizabethross_3030@yahoo.com

Thursday 28/11/2019
TERRY 

ARGENT 

97415734

MICHAEL 

REDDING040027

3817

Tuesday 3/12/2019
JANE LARKIN 

0417564452

CHRIS 

CONLEY0438002

842

Wednesday 4/12/2019
Adalina M 

0408144636

Therese G 

0466184938

Thursday 5/12/2019
Kim Deneys 

0407512750

Glenyce Deneys 

0407512750

Tuesday 10/12/2019
ANN SMITH 

0409419006

Barb Purdy 

043893450

Wednesday 11/12/2019
John 

Campbell044976

1882

Sue Campbell 

0449761882

Thursday 12/12/2019
CAROL 

CUMBO

TERRY ARGENT 

97415734

TUESDAY 17/12/2019
ELIZ ROSS 

0409584390

PETER ROSS 

0418333729

Adalina 0408144636 Therese 

Gatto

ROSS SMITH 0418692329 JOHN 

MICALLEF 0411114873

School starts at 8.45 now so please be at the 

canteen by 7.30 to be ready to serve at 

7.45.and if the rostered day doesn't suit 

PLEASE ORGANISE YOUR OWN 

REPLACEMENT. 
CHRIS CONLEY 0438002842 ANN 

SMITH 0409419006

mailto:elizabethross_3030@yahoo.com


WEDNESDAY 18/12/2019
ROSS SM ITH 

0418692329

TRISH VEJBY 

0417354737

THURSDAY 19/12/2019
MICHAEL 

REDDING 

0400273817

JOHN MICALLEF 

0411114873


